

Civ. DJ No. 763/24
Arjun Singh Arora vs. State (Govt Of Nct Of Delhi)
CNR No. DLWT01-008192-2025

12.09.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.
 Ms. Arpita Mandal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.
 Sh. Sujit Kumar, Pairvi Officer from the Department of
 Social Welfare.

List for arguments on the preliminary issues on **29.10.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/12.09.2025