

Civ DJ No. 763/24

ARJUN SINGH ARORA Vs. STATE (GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI)

CNR No. DLWT01-00

01.06.2026

Present: None.

Certain clarifications required.

Put up for clarification, if any/ orders on **04.06.2026**.

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/01.06.2026